
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

129

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Vienna Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 36.41 3.543

12026 Billie Shetland Sheepdog Onnaka Dudley100 48.23 2.6747



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

133

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Gracie Rose Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers85 74.85 1.7769

20026 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 49.82 2.6696

20006 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo NQ 67.91 1.9585



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

148

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 79.08 1.8715



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

148

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Buddy Miniature Schnauzer Carol Ann Blackert100 62 2.3871



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

152

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 52.96 2.8701

16013 Sterling American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ 64.99 2.3388



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

156

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver100 46.96 3.322

20076 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

156

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Acro Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 52.12 2.9931



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Baysea Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 39.5 4.3797

12020 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 34.09 5.0748

12004 Marigold Cocker Spaniel Carol Pinto NQ 46.64 3.7093



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Willow All American Carolyn Ewers100 44.91 4.0303

16014 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ NT

16070 Calpurnia Australian Cattle Dog Robert Mechan NQ 61.67 2.935



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik100 36.12 5.2326

20045 Remy Border Collie Koras Lisa, Jim Koras100 38.96 4.8511

20036 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish100 44.53 4.2443

20043 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy100 51.77 3.6508

20083 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20022 Brisket All American Christina Norman NQ 66.8 2.8293



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 45.31 3.8181

8022 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 56.58 3.0576

8032 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 53.25 3.2488

8034 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 59.71 2.8973

8045 Tooti French Bulldog MJ Kushwara NQ 60.07 2.88



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 32.33 5.3511

12019 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo100 39.31 4.4009

12041 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 40.4 4.2822

12018 Arlo Miniature Poodle June Feigenblatt100 40.42 4.2801

12030 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol100 43.3 3.9954

12015 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 44.74 3.8668

12016 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman   100 52.53 3.2934

12001 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ NT

12042 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12037 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 31.15 5.5538

12010 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 32.44 5.3329

12028 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon NQ 33.95 5.0957

12011 Slyde English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 38.24 4.5241

12033 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ 54.3 3.1860

12002 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson NQ 56.79 3.0463



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins100 30.74 5.8881

16008 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard100 33.86 5.3455

16041 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 33.87 5.344

16015 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 34.99 5.1729

16053 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 36.49 4.9603

16035 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 40.01 4.5239

16025 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson100 40.04 4.5205

16006 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers100 42.15 4.2942

16050 Mark Shetland Sheepdog Carol L Perkins100 43.48 4.1628

16027 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci100 45.32 3.9938

16039 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 45.84 3.9485

16001 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT

16059 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ NT

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 40.38 4.4824

16040 Aero Smith Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 54.19 3.3401

16026 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 67.6 2.6775



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20094 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva100 29.73 6.3572

20102 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 33.85 5.5835

20077 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 35.17 5.3739

20019 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi100 35.57 5.3135

20098 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 35.62 5.3060

20060 Neon All American Pam Green100 36.37 5.1966

20013 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 36.54 5.1724

20105 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 37.53 5.036

20017 Ace Whippet Carol L Perkins100 37.56 5.0319

20003 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 38.18 4.9502

20018 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 39.81 4.7476

20079 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 40.22 4.6992

20103 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 40.24 4.6968

20016 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour100 41.32 4.5741

20064 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey100 42.49 4.4481

20092 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 42.57 4.4397

20080 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney100 42.69 4.4273

20067 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan100 42.91 4.4046

20091 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 44.47 4.2501

20039 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 44.58 4.2396

20093 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 46.57 4.0584

20089 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 47.52 3.9773

20062 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 49.3 3.8337

20015 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 58.22 3.2463



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

20100 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20041 Tek Border Collie Jim Koras, Koras Lisa NQ 30.94 6.1086

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ 32.23 5.8641

20008 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 37.56 5.0319

20061 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 38.69 4.885

20095 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 40.62 4.6529

20087 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 48.06 3.9326

20053 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 48.4 3.905

20033 Motion Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 53.65 3.5228



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 31.95 5.9155

24024 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 33.19 5.6945

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 35.01 5.3985

24009 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 36.45 5.1852

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 36.66 5.1555

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 37.07 5.0985

24023 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 40.72 4.6415

24013 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 41.11 4.5974

24016 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 43.03 4.3923

24022 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 45.25 4.1768

24017 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 45.51 4.1529

24014 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 46.05 4.1042

24004 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 54.47 3.4698

24010 Blitzen All American Kimberlee Wojick NQ NT

20002 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ NT

24006 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 40.04 4.7203

24025 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 74.27 2.5448



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

129

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Ziti Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 33.21 3.8844



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

133

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira100 32.31 4.1164

16010 Rev Border Collie Donalee Slater95 31.3 4.2492

16030 Jessye Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson95 52.07 2.5543



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

133

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Diva Alaskan Malamute Lisa King90 63.97 2.0791

20040 Sadie All American Jennifer Laporte NQ 65.53 2.0296



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

156

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20097 Knockers Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20086 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini100 64.79 2.6702

8048 Lady Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol100 72.12 2.3988

8030 Rosie All American Susan Grace NQ 62.56 2.7653



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 49.39 3.8267



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Nita All American Nathalie Inho NQ 74.53 2.5359



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 41.39 4.1798

4004 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp100 65.32 2.6485



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8047 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon100 38 4.5526

8013 Zeek Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Halladay100 47.71 3.6261

8018 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 53.63 3.2258

8031 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 57.78 2.9941

8025 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 72.33 2.3918



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

181

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 38.99 4.6422

12005 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 45.29 3.9965

12024 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald100 48.67 3.7189

12017 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 36.71 5.1485

16020 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras100 40.58 4.6575

16056 Cote All American Jim Koras100 44.52 4.2453

16042 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 46.74 4.0436

16045 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon100 47.91 3.9449

16055 Maya Golden Retriever Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

100 58.13 3.2513

16061 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 64.71 2.9207

16037 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 39.75 4.7547

16062 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 46.5 4.0645



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

189

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 45.86 4.1212

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 48.71 3.8801

20029 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 49.29 3.8344

20082 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 58.84 3.2121

20023 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ NT

20032 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

20101 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 47.01 4.0204



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 44.91

8012 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 30.85

12012 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 32.18

12015 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 42.61

12019 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

12010 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT

12016 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ 65.3



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 35.92

16041 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 38.52

16051 Willow All American Carolyn Ewers NQ NT

16048 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 32.52

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 39.53

16006 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers NQ 41.23

16008 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard NQ 43.59

16027 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 51.45

16025 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 52.36



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20102 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 34.79

20098 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 36.83

20079 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 40.34

20091 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 43.52

20094 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ NT

20060 Neon All American Pam Green NQ NT

20053 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ NT

20019 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ NT

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ NT

20077 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 35.39

20083 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 35.85

20041 Tek Border Collie Jim Koras, Koras Lisa NQ 36.6

20045 Remy Border Collie Koras Lisa, Jim Koras NQ 38.43

20013 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 40.88

20018 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 42.75

20044 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy NQ 43.27

20064 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 45.14

20003 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 46.74

20036 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 49.41

20087 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 54.16



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 36.74

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 37.8

24013 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 42.53

24001 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ NT

24010 Blitzen All American Kimberlee Wojick NQ NT

24024 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 37.87

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 43 



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Rosie All American Susan Grace100 59.05

8013 Zeek Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Halladay NQ 62.01



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald NQ 44.99

12017 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 64.65



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 45.87

24016 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 47.72

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 50.15

20101 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 53.04

20063 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish NQ 65.89



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo100 38.68

12010 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT

12012 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss NQ NT

12015 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ NT

12016 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ 57.23



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 36.52

16041 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 40.2

16001 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT

16048 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ NT

16006 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers NQ 38.95



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi100 36.71

20079 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 41.75

20018 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20064 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ NT

20083 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20091 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20094 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ NT

20053 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ NT

20003 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 44.74



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 35.5

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 36.44

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 37.29

24013 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 42.15

24005 Acro Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ NT

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 46.02

24010 Blitzen All American Kimberlee Wojick NQ 55.43



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Zeek Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Halladay100 41.6



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 45.52

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 47.2



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

110

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Vienna Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 23.8 4.6218



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

118

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo99 40.76 2.895

20058 Gracie Rose Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ NT

20081 Firefox Australian Kelpie Carolyn Ewers NQ 19.79 5.9626

20026 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 30.85 3.825



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

130

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 57.7 2.2530



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

130

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Baysea Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 25.16 5.1669

12026 Billie Shetland Sheepdog Onnaka Dudley95 38.31 3.3934



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

134

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 24.23 5.5303

16031 Rize Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 30.72 4.362



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Brisket All American Christina Norman100 32.54 4.2409

20048 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook95 34.82 3.9632

20076 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ 22.44 6.1497

20046 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 27.77 4.9694

20036 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 27.87 4.9516



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Acro Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 22.82 6.0473

24020 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 24.39 5.6581



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams100 33.99 4.8544



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 27.4 6.0219

12004 Marigold Cocker Spaniel Carol Pinto NQ NT

12003 Buddy Miniature Schnauzer Carol Ann Blackert NQ 53.72 3.0715



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

169

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Sterling American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ NT

16026 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 42.36 3.9896

16070 Calpurnia Australian Cattle Dog Robert Mechan NQ 51 3.3137



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20100 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Nicholas Carleton100 26.24 6.593

20043 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy100 42.92 4.0308

20083 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20044 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

20045 Remy Border Collie Koras Lisa, Jim Koras NQ 35.25 4.9078



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 40.62 4.0620

8032 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 43.3 3.8106

8022 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 53.67 3.0743

8045 Tooti French Bulldog MJ Kushwara NQ 67.34 2.4503



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 25.52 6.4655

12037 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 25.87 6.3780

12010 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 26.1 6.3218

12041 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.58 5.2248

12015 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 32.04 5.1498

12001 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 36.52 4.5181

12033 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone100 38.2 4.3194

12030 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol100 38.27 4.3115

12042 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12019 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

12028 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon NQ NT

12011 Slyde English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 33.88 4.8701

12018 Arlo Miniature Poodle June Feigenblatt NQ 39.55 4.1719

12016 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ 48.31 3.4154

12002 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson NQ 48.61 3.3944



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

169

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Willow All American Carolyn Ewers100 29.72 5.6864

16006 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers100 30.43 5.5537

16015 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 31.13 5.4288

16035 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 31.29 5.4011

16041 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 31.93 5.2928

16014 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 38.22 4.4218

16040 Aero Smith Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 40.26 4.1977

16025 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ NT

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

16048 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 25.19 6.7090

16059 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 31.72 5.3279

16001 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 33.89 4.9867

16008 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard NQ 33.93 4.9808

16039 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 40.45 4.178

16027 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 40.53 4.1698

16050 Mark Shetland Sheepdog Carol L Perkins NQ 41.07 4.1149

16053 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 41.24 4.098



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20102 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 26.6 6.5038

20060 Neon All American Pam Green100 27.06 6.3932

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 27.76 6.232

20098 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 29.26 5.9125

20017 Ace Whippet Carol L Perkins100 29.56 5.8525

20105 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 29.62 5.8406

20077 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.59 5.6554

20093 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 33.25 5.2030

20018 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 33.31 5.1936

20103 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 33.86 5.1093

20067 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan100 38.13 4.5371

20016 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour100 39.3 4.4020

20087 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry100 40.47 4.2748

20089 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 44.93 3.8504

20095 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20039 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20094 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ NT

20041 Tek Border Collie Jim Koras, Koras Lisa NQ 25.4 6.8110

20061 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 28.87 5.9924

20053 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 32.43 5.3346

20007 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik NQ 32.9 5.2584

20008 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 34.14 5.0674

20013 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 34.21 5.0570

20019 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 34.52 5.0116



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 34.65 4.9928

20079 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 35.17 4.919

20064 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 36.55 4.7332

20092 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 36.8 4.7011

20091 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 38.28 4.5193

20062 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 39.16 4.4178

20080 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 46.29 3.7373

20033 Motion Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 46.85 3.6926

20015 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 51.16 3.3815



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 28.38 6.0958

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 32.63 5.3019

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 32.91 5.2568

24013 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 33.84 5.1123

20002 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 37.1 4.6631

24016 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 37.85 4.5707

24014 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 42.07 4.1122

24009 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

24024 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 28.36 6.1001

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 31.77 5.4454

24006 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 37.23 4.6468

24023 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 37.94 4.5598

24022 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 37.99 4.5538

24017 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour NQ 40.41 4.2811

24010 Blitzen All American Kimberlee Wojick NQ 43.96 3.9354

24025 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 47.05 3.6769



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

110

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Ziti Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 22.89 4.8056



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

118

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Rev Border Collie Donalee Slater100 14.33 8.2345

16030 Jessye Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson95 32.92 3.5844



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

118

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Diva Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 32.71 3.6075



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 21.17 6.5187



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

138

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20097 Knockers Alaskan Malamute Lisa King95 34.64 3.9838

20023 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ NT

20040 Sadie All American Jennifer Laporte NQ NT

20059 Nita All American Nathalie Inho NQ 35.21 3.9193



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Zeek Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Halladay100 37.83 4.3616

8030 Rosie All American Susan Grace100 42.47 3.8851

8014 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini100 54.43 3.0314

8048 Lady Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol NQ 67.38 2.4488



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Pippa Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 41.72 4.1467



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20086 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

59

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ 38.81 4.2515

4004 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 63.8 2.5862



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

165

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8047 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon100 33.65 4.9034

8031 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 42.28 3.9026

8018 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 48.35 3.4126

8025 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 72.8 2.2665



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

169

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald100 34.39 4.9142

12032 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 37.18 4.5455

12005 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

 NQ 39.63 4.2644

12017 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 62.36 2.7101



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 32.85 5.2664

16056 Cote All American Jim Koras100 37.04 4.6706

16045 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon100 38.59 4.4830

16061 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ NT

16046 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 33.85 5.1108

16062 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 39.55 4.3742

16042 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 42.53 4.0677

16020 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 43.37 3.9889

16044 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 52.68 3.284

16055 Maya Golden Retriever Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

 NQ 56.89 3.041



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAPsu 5/30/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill PinderCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 36.7 4.7139

20029 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 39.31 4.4009

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 40.41 4.2811

20032 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

20082 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20101 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 37.72 4.5864



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

8011 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 45.64



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

12020 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

20026 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu66 25.8

20036 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish57 29 

20058 Gracie Rose Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ NT

20087 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ NT

20006 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo NQ 37.49



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

8034 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 51.08



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

12003 Buddy Miniature Schnauzer Carol Ann Blackert59 37.38

12004 Marigold Cocker Spaniel Carol Pinto NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

16013 Sterling American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ NT

16050 Mark Shetland Sheepdog Carol L Perkins NQ 26.49

16005 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 29.25



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

20046 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver58 35.24

20096 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20022 Brisket All American Christina Norman NQ 42.43



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

24020 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 33.61



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

20052 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt77 31.91

20007 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik NQ 34.93

20044 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

20100 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20080 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 39.31

20064 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 41.11



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

8012 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

12016 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ 45.2

12033 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ NT

12011 Slyde English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 52.82



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

16001 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee80 32.61

16048 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins77 22.17

16027 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 43.1

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

16039 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 27.44

16025 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 33.16

16053 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 33.48



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

20095 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski75 27.19

20079 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross75 28.79

20091 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu75 30.88

20089 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone71 37.36

20003 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr61 38.83

20098 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt61 39.69

20017 Ace Whippet Carol L Perkins60 31.26

20018 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 41.41

20039 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20094 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 29.56

20093 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 37.19

20013 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 37.96

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ 44.03

20053 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 44.68



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita78 31.95

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson78 33.91

24001 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard77 26.67

24013 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter75 36.12

24023 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan69 33.65

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara66 39.56

24009 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 37.02

24006 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 36.89



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

16030 Jessye Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson62 27.54

16010 Rev Border Collie Donalee Slater62 30.66

16023 Pippa Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

20086 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ 40.37

20040 Sadie All American Jennifer Laporte NQ 43.7



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

8014 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini NQ 44.42



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

12017 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues60 39.68



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Bill Pinder

YPS

20023 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ NT

20032 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 34.47



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

8018 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 39.89



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

12005 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

76 37.4



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

16037 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz68 29.49

16003 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLEAPsu 5/30/2021

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Sun

Judge - Roger O'Sullivan

YPS

20002 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart66 28.85

20082 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 42.44

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 44.03


